
Aurora Lee von Zuànshí Royal 2/24/2021

Aurora Lee von Zuànshí Royal

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/150692
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/150692


HCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) MKCH Every 1's a
Winner Heritage of Han Multi-CH & Gr.C 6/9/2019

SKGCH World-Winner / European-Winner /
JWorld-Winner / M 4/20/2015

Bi-lav Plus OPUS Dogland Happy 10/10/2013

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

MOLCH MOLJCH Bi-lav Plus Snezhnaya
Koroleva 11/20/2011

Premier Mari Diana 8/19/2011

RUSCH Gumball Island Shangri-La 3/17/2007

Fantastik Kashmir Shantal 4/19/2010

VDHJCH CERJCH Suis Boxenluder 8/22/2014

Little Dog Of Dream Heart Of Pirate 10/22/2012

moon harbour flashback 7/7/2010

Jewels Get Closer 1/8/2011

Angel O' Check Poema 5/20/2011

GEOCH LTCH LUXCH RUSCH UKRCH
MOLCH LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) CYCH
MKCH SECH Angel O' Check Ramzes Solntse

Egipta. 12/4/2009

RUSCH RUSJCH Angel O' Check Uma Turman
RKF 6/1/2008

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/144176
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/144176
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/128608
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/128608
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118644
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/103521
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71699
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97932
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123982
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/112361
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99099
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101896
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89468
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89468
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80898


Jaimee Lee vom Apfelland 3/23/2019

Armani King of Diamonds 3/15/2010

CERCH Morfeusz z Lubuskiej wsi 7/8/2004

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Kulig PKR.IX-41890
8/10/2001

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Gelerta PKR.IX-41761
8/24/2001

Oceania Galus Pastoral PKR.IX-52719 9/5/2008

PLCH PLJCH Pirelli Sub Divo PKR.IX-44031
7/21/2003

Chattanooga's Who Loves Me FIN16359/05
2/15/2005

Dayami vom Apfelland 4/3/2016

LUXJCH My Andy Son von Shinbashi 6/3/2009

DCH(Club) LUXCH NLCH VDHCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH Undercover Agent von Shinbashi

VDH/CER 1775/97 12/12/1997

Magic Carpet's Faith No More ÖHZB CHNH 169
7/23/2004

DCH(Club) VDHCH VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH
Edcullen's Glade Drip Drop 9/18/2013

May's mile Fleriall 9/22/2007

VDHJCH CERJCH Solino's Quin Quina 3/26/2009

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/143490
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91548
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65765
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58571
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54847
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/79492
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54388
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58795
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/131461
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86441
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/47981
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58913
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118343
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73590
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84344

